# Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE: NEW ASSIGNMENT

NATURE OF CONVEYANCE: ASSIGNMENT

#### **CONVEYING PARTY DATA**

Name	Execution Date
Dr. Mou-Shiung Lin	07/28/2009

### RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Megica Corporation			
Street Address:	ddress: 47 Park 2nd Road			
Internal Address:	Suite 301, Science-Based Industrial Park			
City:	Hsinchu			
State/Country:	TAIWAN			
Postal Code:	ROC			

### PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 81

Property Type	Number
Patent Number:	6103552
Patent Number:	6486563
Patent Number:	6383916
Patent Number:	6620728
Patent Number:	6965165
Patent Number:	6657310
Patent Number:	7294870
Patent Number:	7329954
Patent Number:	7372155
Patent Number:	7384864
Patent Number:	7422976
Patent Number:	7294871
Patent Number:	7372085
Patent Number:	7368376

PATENT REEL: 023119 FRAME: 0387 240.00 6103552

500941632

Patent Number:	7385291
Patent Number:	7358610
Patent Number:	7482693
Patent Number:	7442969
Patent Number:	7397135
Patent Number:	7465975
Patent Number:	7425764
Patent Number:	7385292
Patent Number:	7388292
Patent Number:	7382058
Patent Number:	7396756
Patent Number:	7456100
Patent Number:	6159773
Patent Number:	6351035
Patent Number:	6180426
Patent Number:	6303996
Patent Number:	6356958
Patent Number:	6555398
Patent Number:	7360005
Application Number:	09216791
Application Number:	11893659
Application Number:	11842153
Application Number:	11829106
Application Number:	11842158
Application Number:	11829107
Application Number:	11842159
Application Number:	11829109
Application Number:	11829110
Application Number:	11842161
Application Number:	11839550
Application Number:	11839551
Application Number:	11833225
Application Number:	11839552
Application Number:	11839554
Application Number:	11839556

Application Number:	11839557
Application Number:	12203154
Application Number:	11839560
Application Number:	11839561
Application Number:	11840230
Application Number:	11840231
Application Number:	11840232
Application Number:	11840233
Application Number:	11840234
Application Number:	11840235
Application Number:	11840236
Application Number:	11840237
Application Number:	11840238
Application Number:	11840241
Application Number:	11840243
Application Number:	11845109
Application Number:	11845110
Application Number:	11845111
Application Number:	11845113
Application Number:	11845122
Application Number:	11845123
Application Number:	11845759
Application Number:	11845764
Application Number:	11845771
Application Number:	11845773
Application Number:	11930185
Application Number:	11930187
Application Number:	11930189
Application Number:	12036306
Application Number:	12036308
Application Number:	12036309
Application Number:	12034668

## CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (858)720-7800

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: 858-720-3300

Email: SIP\_Docket@mwe.com

Correspondent Name: McDermott Will & Emery, LLP

Address Line 1: 11682 El Camino Real

Address Line 2: Suite 400

Address Line 4: San Diego, CALIFORNIA 92130

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER: 085027-0010

NAME OF SUBMITTER: Dennis A. Duchene

Total Attachments: 7

source=Assignment#page1.tif source=Assignment#page2.tif source=Assignment#page3.tif source=Assignment#page4.tif source=Assignment#page5.tif source=Assignment#page6.tif source=Assignment#page7.tif

#### ASSIGNMENT

THIS ASSIGNMENT, is made and entered into on July 28, 2009 by Dr. Mou-Shiung Lin, a resident of Taiwan residing at 28 Ginshan 10th St., Hsinchu, Taiwan (hereinafter referred to as "Assignor"), and Megica Corporation, a corporation organized under the laws of the Republic of China (Taiwan), located and doing business at 47 Park 2nd Road, Suite 301, Science-Based Industrial Park, Hsinchu, Taiwan, ROC (hereinafter referred to together with its successors, heirs, and assigns, as the "Assignee").

WHEREAS, Assignor is the sole and exclusive owner of all patents and patent applications and foreign counterparts thereof listed on the attached Exhibit A (collectively, the "Scheduled Patent Rights") and of any and all inventions and discoveries claimed, described or otherwise disclosed in any of the Scheduled Patent Rights (collectively, the "Inventions");

WHEREAS, Assignor is a party to that certain Share Purchase Agreement, dated as of June 5, 2009, by and among Megit Acquisition Corp., Megica Corporation, the selling shareholders named therein, and Assignor as Seller Representative, and the entry into this Assignment is a condition to the consummation of the transactions contemplated thereby; and

WHEREAS, Assignor is desirous of transferring, and Assignee is desirous of acquiring, all rights, title, and interests in and to the Scheduled Patent Rights, the Inventions and the other Assigned Rights (as defined below) in accordance with the terms and conditions set forth herein.

- **NOW, THEREFORE,** in consideration of the foregoing, the sum of One Dollar (\$1.00) paid by Assignee to Assignor, and other good and valuable consideration, the receipt and sufficiency of which are hereby acknowledged, Assignor and Assignee, intending to be legally bound, hereby agree as follows:
- 1. Assignor hereby sells, assigns, transfers and delivers to Assignee, and Assignee hereby accepts, all rights, titles and interests throughout the world in, to, and under all of the following described in Sections 1(i) through (iv) (collectively referred to as the "Assigned Rights"):
- (i) all Inventions and any and all modifications and improvements to any such Inventions;
- (ii) all Scheduled Patent Rights and any and all patents that may issue based on, correspond to, or otherwise arise from, any such Scheduled Patent Rights, either directly or indirectly;
- (iii) any and all other patents, patent applications and other industrial property protections and applications therefor, in each case, that are filed or issue in the United States or in any other jurisdiction that are based on, or that otherwise relate to, any of the Assigned Rights described in Section 1(i) or Section 1(ii), including but not limited to, any and all provisional

applications, non-provisionals, continuations, continuations-in-part, divisions, continuing prosecution applications, PCT applications and other convention applications, requests for continuing examination, substitutes, reissues, reexaminations, extensions, and renewals that issue or are filed in the United States or in any other jurisdiction that are based on, or that otherwise relate to, any of the Assigned Rights described in Section 1(i) or Section 1(ii); and

- (iv) any and all other rights relating to any of the Assigned Rights described in any of Sections 1(i) through (iii), including but not limited to, any and all priority rights and rights to claim the benefit of the filing date with respect to any and all such Assigned Rights under the International Convention for the Protection of Industrial Property or under any other convention, treaty, law, rule, regulation, agreement, instrument or understanding.
- 2. Assignor represents and warrants that (i) as of the execution of this Assignment, except for any rights, titles or interests that have been transferred to Assignee, Assignor is the sole and exclusive owner of all rights, title and interests, in, to, and under all of the Assigned Rights and Assignor has no rights, title or interests in or to any patent applications that have not been assigned to the Company pursuant to this Assignment; (ii) Assignor has the full and exclusive right to convey the entire rights, titles, and interests assigned to Assignee herein, including but not limited to, all such rights, titles and interests relating to the Assigned Rights; (iii) Assignor has not granted any right, title or interest, including but not limited to any license right in, to, or under any of the Assigned Rights to any person or entity, other than to Assignee; (iv) prior to the execution of this Assignment, the Assignor's rights, titles and interests in, to, and under the Assigned Rights had not been otherwise encumbered; (v) there are no rights or interests outstanding inconsistent with the rights, titles and interests granted to Assignee herein; and (vi) Assignor has not and will not execute any agreement or other instrument of any kind, or take any action, that is in conflict with or is otherwise inconsistent with this Assignment. Assignor acknowledges an obligation of assignment of each invention and discovery described in Section 1(i) at the time each such invention or discovery, as applicable, was made.
- 3. Assignor hereby agrees to promptly at any time and from time to time, upon a request by or on behalf of Assignee, execute all papers and documents, take all lawful oaths, and undertake any and all other acts necessary or desirable to enable the Assignee to procure, maintain, enforce and defend any and all of the Assigned Rights and otherwise enjoy the full rights of this Assignment at Assignee's expense, all without compensation to the Assignor other than reimbursement for reasonable out-of-pocket expenses (including for travel) incurred by Assignor and approved by Assignee. Without limiting the foregoing, to ensure that the Assigned Rights shall be held and enjoyed by the Assignee as fully and entirely as possible, Assignor agrees to: (i) communicate to Assignee all facts known to Assignor relating to any of the Assigned Rights; (ii) furnish Assignee with any and all documents, photographs, models, samples, and other physical exhibits in the control of Assignor or his legal representatives, which may be useful for establishing a record of conception, disclosure, or reduction to practice of any of the inventions or discoveries included in any of the Assigned Rights; (iii) execute and deliver to Assignee all patent application documents, including without limitation, petitions, specifications, oaths, assignments, disclaimers, and affidavits in form and substance as may be requested by Assignee; and (iv) generally do everything possible to aid the Assignee in obtaining, maintaining, enforcing and defending the Assigned Rights in the United States of America or any other country of the world as requested to do so by the Assignee, including without limitation, providing evidence and sworn testimony in, or joining

as a party to or otherwise participating in, any judicial, administrative or other proceeding relating to any of the Assigned Rights.

- 4. Assignor hereby authorizes and requests officials throughout the world whose duty it is to register and record ownership in intellectual property rights, including, without limitation, the Commissioner of the United States Patent and Trademark Office, to record Assignee as the sole and exclusive assignee and owner of any and all of the Assigned Rights. Assignor hereby authorizes and requests that the Commissioner of the United States Patent and Trademark Office and empowered officials in any other country issue any and all letters patent that may be granted upon any of the Assigned Rights to Assignee, for the sole and exclusive benefit of Assignee.
- 5. This Assignment may be signed in any number of counterparts, each of which shall be an original, with the same effect as if the signatures hereto were upon the same instrument. The undersigned are empowered to act on behalf of their respective party.

[Signature Pages Follow]

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, each of the parties have caused this Assignment to be duly executed and delivered as of the date specified. **ASSIGNOR** Title: Owner/Applicant of Patents Case No. 1098 Hein Yuan Jen Tzu No.002 本文件 Date : \_\_ 之最名或甚幸在台灣新性的OOK院公體廣闊謹。 SWORN TO AND SUBSCRIBED before me this Wang, West-Jiung Attested at the Notary Public Office of Taiwan Hsin Chu District Court R.O.C. that the signature(s)/seal(s) of Mou-Shiung Lin in this Notary Public, Heinehu District document is/are authentic. Notary Public R.O.C. Case No. My commission expires: ASSIGNEE By: Name: Title: Supervisor on the Board of Director of Megica Corporation SWORN TO AND SUBSCRIBED before me this \_\_\_ day of \_\_\_ Notary Public, 1972 本文件Yung-Huei Who著名或蓋章,於台灣合於結局法院公證處語習。 ★證人 郑 惠 住 My commission expires:  $\bigcirc$ 0 Notary Public Office of Terman document meare authen Notary Public

Exhibit A: List of M.S. Lin's Patents to be assigned to MEGICA

recessors	Exhibit A: List of M.S. Lift is Patrotte to be assigned to MetalliA								
	Resed Parents				***************************************	***************************************			
No.	Design Number	Application Nation No.	Filling Date	1000 N	Anna (IAM)	boome			
**************************************	8 (849),3% 98-00)	(887) 31, 429	8/10/1998	6.163,552	8/15/2000	Mose-Shiong Lin	[M.S. J. 80		
	MNUN 98-8018	09619.017	7/19/2000	6.486.363	111/28/2802	May Short Lin	M.S. L.W		
3	MSLIN 98-002C	08258,183	2/17/1999	6,383,916	5/7/2002	Mou-Shong Lin	\$4.8. Lin		
4	MSUN WARRESCOP	10038,259	1/29/2002	6,620,728	5/16/2003	Mon-Shring Lin	M.S. Lin		
8	MREIN 08-0000008	10/389,543	3/14/2003	6,965,165	11/15/2005	Mos-Shiong Lin	M.S. Lie		
6	MSLIN 98-000CP-CIP-B	09/972,639	10/9/2001	6,637,310	12/2/2003	Mou Shrang Lin	M.S. Lin		
7	MELIN 98-002CCBBCC	11/121,477	5/4/2005	7,294,870	11/13/2007	Mou Strong Lin	84.5. Lin		
*	MST38-08-003000390000	11/130,917	\$717/2003	7,329,984	2/12/2000	Mos-Shang Lin	M.S. Lin		
Ş	MARTIN AR (00) CCBBBCCD	11/131,481	5/38/2005	7,372,188	5/13/2008	oi.i gaudit-volt	M.S. Lis		
133	MELLY OF COLUMN CO.	11/145,468	6/3/2005	7,384,864	6/10/2008	Mon-Shiung Lin	M.S. Lin		
33	MOUNT WALKER	11/149,092	6/9/2005	7,422,978	9/9/2008	Mos Shing Lin	\$4.8. Lin		
12	MSUN W-002CCHBCCG	11/236,604	9/19/2005	7,294,871	11/13/3007	Mou-Shiang Lin	M.S. Lis		
13	MSUN 98-002CCBBCCH	33/230,163	WEW2005	7,372,685	5/13/2008	Mos-Shiong Lin	\$4.5. Um		
14	MSUN SPREEZE BREEZE	11/230,102	\$45.872003	7,368,376	536/2008	Moo Shoing Lin	M.S. Lie		
13	8481, 98-9021-1001	11/829,168	7/27/2007	7,385,291	6/10/2008	Moo-Stiung Lin	M.S. Lie		
16	MS1. 98-0023-107	11/829,168	7/27/2007	7,358,610	4/15/2008	Mou-Shiong Lin	\$4.8.1.m		
17	8481, 98 (8121-108	11/842,160	8/21/2007	7,482,693	1/27/2009	Mou Shaing Lin	M.S. Lin		
18	MSL 98-0023-E19	11.939,358	8/16/2007	7,442,969	10/28/2008	Mou-Shiung Lin	M.S. Lin		
19	NSL 98-(KQ1+20	13/839,559	8/16/2007	7,397,135	7/8/2008	Mou-Shiping Lin	34.S. Lin		
20	MSL 98-0021-E32	11/840,239	8/17/2007	7,463,975	12/16/2008	Mou-Strong Lin	M.S. Lin		
23	8451, 98-0023-4:34	13,840,242	8/17/3007	2,423,264	9/16/2008	Mou-Shiray Lin	M.S. Lin		
22	MSC 98-0073-E40	11/845,115	8/27/2007	7,385,292	6/10/2008	Mou-Shaing Lan	M.S. Lin		
23	MSL 98-0021-E41	11/845,116	8/27/2007	7,388,292	6/17/2008	Max-Shiring Lin	M.S. l.m		
73	MSI. 98-0020-E36	11/845,766	8/27/2007	7,382,058	6/3/2008	Mou-Shiring Lin	M.S. (.8)		
25	M80, 98-0023-E49	11/845,773	8/27/2907	7,396,736	7/8/2008	Moor-Shiring Lin	M S. Lin		
28	MS1. 98-0021-ES3	11/9/30,191	16/31/3067	7,456,100	11/23/2008	Mos Shing Lin	M.S. Lin		
27	M2011 28-003	080249,252	2/12/1999	6,159,773	12/12/2000	Mon-Shiung Lin	M.S. Lin		
28	MET 18 08 (80)B	09/727,869	12/4/2000	6,351,835	2/26/2002	Mass-Shaing Lin	M.S. Lin		
29	M251306-58-4354	09/238/911	3/1/1999	6,180,426	1/30/2001	Mos-Shiong Lin	M.S. Lin		
30	M8110 04 00/08	99,729,157	12/4/2000	6,303,9%6	(9/16/200)	Mos-Shiong Lin	M.S. Lin		
33	W2118-88-002	(94/244/, 38)3	2/8/1999	6,356,958	3/12/2002	Mou-Shiung Lin	M.S. Lin		
32	M8035 95 (8)	09/422,174	10/22/1999	6,555,398	4/29/2000	Mou-Shiung Lin	M.S. Lin		
33	MSLIN 99-001B	10/385,953	3/11/2003	7,360,005	4/15/2008	Mou-Shoong Lin	M.S. Lin		
		and the commence of the commen	~ <del>~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~</del>		******************	******			

PATENT 6/1/2009 REEL: 023119 FRAME: 0395 Exhibit A: List of M.S. Lin's Patents to be assigned to MEGICA

		bibit A: List of M.S.	Lin's Palents!	o be comment	110 311 (.11	<u> </u>	<del></del>
	Station Parame					<b></b>	
<b>N</b>	David State No.	Andrews Small No.	File (Date	Patrick No.	inned late	1000000	Paten
							A CONTRACTOR
	M81. 98 (02)	09/216,791	12/21/1998	<b></b>	ļ	Mov Shing Lin	(36.5. i.ii) Taasi viii
	MSLIN 98-0020 CBBCC) C	11/803/644	8/57/3(8)7			Mon Strong Lin	M.S. Lin
	MSU 08-0021-E02	11/842,153	\$/21/2007	<b></b>	ļ	Mon-Shinng Lin	M.S. Lin
	MSI. 98-0021-000	11/829,106	7/27/2007	<b></b>	ļ	Mou-Shong Lin	M.S. Lin
	MS1. 98-0023-154	(1/842,138	<b>\$</b> /21/2007	<b></b>	ļ	Mon-Shising Lin	MSLin
	MS1, 98-0021-E05	33/829,397	7/27/29877	, ,	<u> </u>	Mou-Shiung Lie	MS Ln
,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,	M27 - 68-(0)33-10%	11/847/199	8/23/2007	<b></b>	<b></b>	Mov Shing Lin	M.S. Lin
	MSL 98-0023-616	11/829,109	7/37/2007	<b>,</b>		Miss-Strong Lin	MSLin
<u>©</u>	MS1. 98-0023-E11	11/8/29, 110	7/27/2007		ļ	Mos-Shiung Lin	MS Lin
133	MSL 98 (0021-E) 2	11/842,161	<b>8</b> /21/2007	<u> </u>	<u>*</u>	Mou-Shung Lin	M.S. Lin
33	MSL 98-00214333	11/839/550	8/16/2007	<b></b>	<b></b>	Mose-Shiung Lin	<u> M.S.Lie</u>
12	MS1. 98-0021-E14-1	11/839,551	8/16/2007	<u> </u>	<u> </u>	Mon-Shang Lin	\$4.5 Lin
13	MSC-98-0001-E14-3	11/833,225	\$/2/2007			Mou-Shiong Lin	M.S. Lio
34	MSL 98-0021-015	11/809,552	8/16/2007	<u> </u>	<u> </u>	Mou-Shiong Lin	M.S. Lin
3.5	MS1. 98-0021-E16	11/839,354	8/16/3007		<b></b>	Mou-Shing Lie	MS Los
16	MSE 98-0021-117	11/8/39,556	8/16/2007	*		Mou-Shiong Lin	M.S. Lin
33	MSL 98-8021-E18	11/8/35/357	\$/16/2007		•	Mou-Shiang Lin	M.S. Lie
***	MSL 98-0021-E57	12/203,154	9/3/2008	*	*	Mou-Shaing Lin	M.S. Lin
	8481, 98-0021-E21	11/839,560	8/16/2007			Mou-Shiong Lin	34.S. Lin
29	MSL 98-8021-822	11/8/90/363	8/16/2007	*	*	Man Shong Lin	M.S. Lis
21	S451, 98-0021-023	11/840,230	8/17/2007		***************************************	Mou-Strong Lin	M.S. Lin
	MS1, 98 (002)-1:24	11/840/231	8/37/2007	<i></i>	·	Mov-Shiong Lin	M.S. Lin
23	MSL 98-0023-125	11/840,213	8/17/2007	*	*	Mou Shoong Lin	M.S. Lin
34	MS1. 98-0024-F26	11.8840,233	8/17/2007	***************************************	ļ	Mose-Strang Lin	M.S. Lin
23	MSL 98-8031-127	11/840,234	8/17/2007	<i></i>	<u> </u>	Mou-Shamp Lin	M.S. Lin
	MSL 08-0027 E28	11/840,233	8/17/2007	<del></del>	***************************************	Moss-Shiung Lin	MS Lin
<u></u> 37	MSL 98-0021-129	11.840,236	¥/17/2007	***************************************	ģ	Mou-Shang Lin	M.S. Lin
	MS1, 98-0021-E36	10/840,237	8/17/2007	<u> </u>	ţ	Mou-Shaing Lin	M.S. Lin
29	MSI, 98-0021-131	13/846,238	8/17/2007	ļ	<u> </u>	Moss-Straing Lie	M.S. Lin
	M21 (840031-133)	<i>{</i>	8/17/2007	<b></b>	<del>}</del>	MoseShaing Lin	M.S. Las
<del>3</del> 0	( <b>-</b>	11/840,241	8/17/2007	<del></del>	·	Man Shiring Lin	MS Lin
<u></u>	MSL 98-0021-E35	11/840,243	*	<b>†</b>	<u> </u>	Mou-Shaing Lin	M.S. Lis
	<u>  MSL (# 402)-104</u> 	11/845/169	8/27/2007 8/27/2007		<u>}</u>	Mou-Shiong Lin	MS Lin
33	MSI, 98-0021-037 MSI, 98-0021-038	11/845,110	8/27/2007	<b></b>	<del></del>	Accession and the second	M.S. Lot
34	<i></i>	11/845,111	**************************************	<u>}</u>		Mou-Shaing Lin	-4
35	\$481, 98-0021-839 1-200-00-0000-000	11/845/113	8/27/2007	<b></b>	<i></i>	Moss-Shiong Lin Moss Shiong Lin	M.S. Lin M.S. Lin
<u>%</u>	MS1, 98-(02)-842	11/845,122	8/27/2007	<u> </u>	ļ		M.S. Lin
33	(MSI, 98-0021-683)	11/845/23	8/27/2007	<del> </del>		Mou-Stiang Lin	M.S. Lin
	M68, 98-0023-E44	11/845/759	8/27/2007		<u> </u>	Mou Shinng Lin	
	[MSI, 98-0021-E45	11/845,764	¥8/27/2007	4	<u> </u>	Mon-Shong Lin	M.S. Lin
40	3461, 98-0921-547	11/845,771	<u> </u>	<del></del>		Mon-Shinny Lin	MS Lin
	MSL 98-0021-E48	11/845,773	8/27/2007			Mou-Shinng Lin	M.S. Lin
42	M81 08-0021-050	(1/930,185	1931/2007	ļ	<i></i>	Mou-Shoong Lot	MS.Lin
43	MSL 98 (002)-E53	11/930,187	10/31/2007		\$ <u>.</u>	Mow-Shang Lis	Milm
44	MS1, 98-0021-E32	(1/930,189	10/31/2007	<u></u>		Mess-Shinny Lin	M.S. Lin
43	MSI, 68-0025-ES4	12/036,336	2/25/2000	<u></u>		Mos Shieng Lin	MS.Lin
46	MSL 98-0028-855	12/036,308	2/25/2008			Mon-Shinng Lio	M.S. Lin
47	MSL 98-0021-E56	12/03%,330	2/23/2/88			Mou-Shiong Lin	M.S. Lin
4,4	MSL 99-001-E01	12/034,668	2/21/2008		1 .	Mou-Shiung Lin	M.S. Lin

PATENT 6/1/2009 REEL: 023119 FRAME: 0396 Exhibit A: List of M.S. Lin's Patents to be assigned to MEGICA

	Tarious Assaul Promise							
<b>.</b>	Docket Standar	Application Series Sec.	Prince Date	Patrick Nati	No. of the	\$ contract		
	M8L98-001	88111047	6/30/1999	425645	3/11/2001	Mos-Shong Lin	M.S. Lin	
2	MSL 98-002	<b>88</b> 120584	11/25/1999	452930	9/1/2001	Moss-Strong Lin	M.S. Lin	
	MSL 98-003	88123094	12/28/1999	485505	5/1/2002	May Shiring Lin	M.S. Lin	
-	M81.98-004CIP	89100185A01	8/23/2001	562420	9/11/2002	Mon-Shoong Lin	M.S. Lin	
	MSL98-004	<b>8</b> 9100185	1/7/2000	461065	10/21/2001	Mass-String Lis	M.S. Lin	
[	MSC 98-005	89100043	1/4/2000	440900	6/16/2001	Mon Shang Lin	M.S. Lin	
3	MSI. 99-001	89115929	8/8/2000	502167	9/11/2002	Mou-Shiung Lin	M.S. Lin	

	apacitica di Pacanti						
<b>.</b>	10000	Approximation of the	Prince Date	Page No.	toward Date	leventer	Charles Andreas
1	MSLIN 98-002	200006178-8	10/27/2000	93278	6/30/2004	Moo-Shiung Lin	M.S. Lin
2	MSCIN 98-004	2000006177-0	10/27/2009	106592	6/30/2005	Moo-Shung Lin	M.S. Lin

**PATENT** 6/1/2009 Megica Confidential Document **RECORDED: 08/20/2009 REEL: 023119 FRAME: 0397**